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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Tigertalzz

Feed The Freak

Pinto

Daa Bears!

RBL

The Godfather

Gone Postal

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Tigertalzz

Show me your TDs
Feed The Freak

Pinto

Connection

Who Dat?

The Tall Toddler

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Tigertalzz

Show me your TDs
Feed The Freak

Daa Bears!

The Godfather
Devtime

The Tall Toddler

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Tigertalzz

Show me your TDs
Feed The Freak
Casper

Connection

The Godfather

Who Dat?

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Tigertalzz

Show me your TDs
Pinto

Connection

RBL

Devtime

Who Dat?

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Tigertalzz

Show me your TDs
Feed The Freak

Daa Bears!

Casper

Connection

RBL

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Tigertalzz

240
315
282
533
321
309
105

147
378
249
257
167
466
414

576
371
221

7
175
290
221

375
207
331
230

83
275
251

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Show me your TDs
Connection
Casper

Devtime

Who Dat?

The Tall Toddler
k-dawg

Daa Bears!
Casper

RBL

The Godfather
Devtime
k-dawg

Gone Postal

RBL
Connection
Pinto
Casper
Who Dat?
Gone Postal
k-dawg

Pinto

RBL

Daa Bears!
Devtime

The Tall Toddler
k-dawg

Gone Postal

Casper

Feed The Freak
Daa Bears!

The Godfather
Gone Postal
k-dawg

The Tall Toddler

The Godfather
Pinto

Devtime

Who Dat?

The Tall Toddler
Gone Postal
k-dawg

Connection
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472
353
278
465
390
284
257

290
214
317
589
352
460
440

161
218
316
256
418
477
207

232
107
326
230
515
368
333
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Show me your TDs VS Daa Bears!
Feed The Freak VS The Godfather
Pinto VS Gone Postal
Casper VS k-dawg

RBL VS Who Dat?
Devtime VS The Tall Toddler

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Tigertalzz Vs Feed The Freak
Show me your TDs VS The Godfather
Pinto Vs Who Dat?

Daa Bears! VS The Tall Toddler
Casper VS Gone Postal
Connection Vs k-dawg

RBL Vs Devtime

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Tigertalzz VS Who Dat?
Show me your TDs Vs Devtime

Feed The Freak VS The Tall Toddler
Pinto Vs k-dawg

Daa Bears! VS RBL

Casper VS Connection

The Godfather Vs Gone Postal

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Tigertalzz Vs The Tall Toddler
Show me your TDs VS Who Dat?

Feed The Freak VS Gone Postal
Pinto VS Connection

Daa Bears! Vs k-dawg

Casper VS RBL

The Godfather VS Devtime

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Tigertalzz VS Devtime

Show me your TDs Vs Gone Postal
Feed The Freak Vs k-dawg

Pinto Vs The Tall Toddler
Daa Bears! Vs The Godfather
Casper Vs Who Dat?
Connection Vs RBL

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Tigertalzz Vs Gone Postal
Show me your TDs Vs k-dawg

Feed The Freak VS Who Dat?

Pinto VS Devtime

Daa Bears! VS Connection
Casper VS The Godfather
RBL VS The Tall Toddler

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Tigertalzz Vs k-dawg
Show me your TDs Vs The Tall Toddler
Feed The Freak VS Casper
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Pinto

Daa Bears!
Connection
The Godfather

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Tigertalzz

Feed The Freak

Daa Bears!

RBL

Devtime

The Tall Toddler
Connection

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Casper
Connection

Daa Bears!
Devtime

Feed The Freak
Gone Postal
k-dawg

Pinto

RBL

Show me your TDs
The Godfather
The Tall Toddler
Tigertalzz

Who Dat?

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Casper
Connection

Daa Bears!
Devtime

Feed The Freak
Gone Postal
k-dawg

Pinto

RBL

Show me your TDs
The Godfather
The Tall Toddler
Tigertalzz

Who Dat?

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Casper
Connection
Daa Bears!
Devtime

Feed The Freak
Gone Postal

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

RBL

Gone Postal
Who Dat?
Devtime

Show me your TDs
Pinto

Casper

The Godfather
Who Dat?

Gone Postal
k-dawg
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k-dawg

Pinto

RBL

Show me your TDs
The Godfather
The Tall Toddler
Tigertalzz

Who Dat?
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